

**Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement (October 2019)**

DATE	Single Journey			AMOUNT	DISCOUNT COUPONS				TOTAL AMOUNT	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
	LCV(Rs. 45.00)	Bus/truck(R s. 75.00)	MAV(Rs. 90.00)		Rs. 22.50	Rs. 37.50	Rs.45.00	Amount		
01/10/2019	337	346	445	81165.00	210	247	260	25687.50	106852.50	106852.50
02/10/2019	330	339	439	79785.00	204	240	253	24975.00	104760.00	211612.50
03/10/2019	338	346	446	81300.00	209	247	259	25620.00	106920.00	318532.50
04/10/2019	345	354	456	83115.00	216	255	267	26437.50	109552.50	428085.00
05/10/2019	340	348	450	81900.00	209	249	260	25740.00	107640.00	535725.00
06/10/2019	333	342	445	80685.00	204	244	254	25170.00	105855.00	641580.00
07/10/2019	340	349	452	82155.00	211	249	261	25830.00	107985.00	749565.00
08/10/2019	348	356	458	83580.00	218	257	268	26602.50	110182.50	859747.50
09/10/2019	341	349	451	82110.00	211	250	262	25912.50	108022.50	967770.00
10/10/2019	334	341	445	80655.00	204	242	254	25095.00	105750.00	1073520.00
11/10/2019	344	351	454	82665.00	214	250	263	26025.00	108690.00	1182210.00
12/10/2019	336	345	446	81135.00	206	245	257	25387.50	106522.50	1288732.50
13/10/2019	330	339	439	79785.00	201	238	250	24697.50	104482.50	1393215.00
14/10/2019	339	349	449	81840.00	210	248	259	25680.00	107520.00	1500735.00
15/10/2019	347	356	457	83445.00	217	257	266	26490.00	109935.00	1610670.00
16/10/2019	355	363	464	84960.00	224	264	273	27225.00	112185.00	1722855.00
17/10/2019	362	370	471	86430.00	231	272	279	27952.50	114382.50	1837237.50
18/10/2019	357	364	465	85215.00	225	265	273	27285.00	112500.00	1949737.50
19/10/2019	351	356	458	83715.00	219	258	267	26617.50	110332.50	2060070.00
20/10/2019	345	350	451	82365.00	211	252	260	25897.50	108262.50	2168332.50
21/10/2019	338	343	444	80895.00	204	245	254	25207.50	106102.50	2274435.00
22/10/2019	344	350	452	82410.00	211	255	263	26145.00	108555.00	2382990.00
23/10/2019	353	361	459	84270.00	220	265	270	27037.50	111307.50	2494297.50
24/10/2019	361	369	467	85950.00	231	274	277	27937.50	113887.50	2608185.00
25/10/2019	369	376	474	87465.00	238	280	283	28590.00	116055.00	2724240.00
26/10/2019	359	370	468	86025.00	232	272	276	27840.00	113865.00	2838105.00
27/10/2019	352	364	462	84720.00	226	265	270	27172.50	111892.50	2949997.50
28/10/2019	345	357	453	83070.00	220	259	262	26452.50	109522.50	3059520.00
29/10/2019	338	350	446	81600.00	214	252	255	25740.00	107340.00	3166860.00
30/10/2019	345	356	452	82905.00	219	256	261	26272.50	109177.50	3276037.50
31/10/2019	336	347	445	81195.00	211	248	254	25477.50	106672.50	3382710.00
<b>Total count of each category</b>	<b>10692</b>	<b>10956</b>	<b>14063</b>		<b>6680</b>	<b>7900</b>	<b>8170</b>			
<b>Avg per day of each type of vehicle</b>	<b>356.4</b>	<b>365.20</b>	<b>468.77</b>		<b>222.67</b>	<b>263.33</b>	<b>272.33</b>			

  
**M/s. Patil & Company**  
**Partner/P. A. Holder**